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Ford Focus MK3 1.6 diesel 2012r * Zadbany Klimatyzacja

Salon Polska *

14 900

PLN

Ford

Focus
Kombi
Diesel

2012
191517
Szary

1560

94
Manualna
Na przednie kota
2025-10-21
5

5
2026-08-07
2026-11-13
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